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Sammanstallning av Course Evaluation

9 av 23 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goal show at the beginning of the course? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 2 svar (25%)
- 3 svar (38%)
- 3 svar (38%)

Medelvarde 5,125

OO WNPEF

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 4 svar (50%)
- 4 svar (50%)

Medelvérde 5,5

OO WN P

Fréga 3: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ
100 - 3 svar (38%)
80 - 3 svar (38%)
60 - 2 svar (25%)
40 - 0 svar (0%)
20 - O svar (0%)
0- O svar (0%)

Medelvarde 82,5

Fréga 4: How useful are the lectures? (8 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (13%)
- 3 svar (38%)
- 4 svar (50%)

Medelvarde 5,375

OO WNPEF

Fréga 5: How useful are the lecture notes? (8 personer)

Svar salternativ
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- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-4svar (50%)
- 6-4svar (50%)

Medelvarde 5,5

Fréga 6: How useful are the assignments for understanding? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-1svar (13%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-3svar (38%)
- 6-4svar (50%)

Medelvarde 5,25

Fréga 7: Are the assignments interesting and stimulating? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-1svar (13%)
- 5-3svar (38%)
- 6-4svar (50%)

Medelvérde 5,375

Fréga 8: How well do the assignments fit the course content? (8 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-2svar (25%)
- 6-69svar (75%)

Medelvarde 5,75

Fréga 9: How easy isit to use Gecode/J for the practical assignments (6 = very easy)? (8
personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0Osvar (0%)
- 3-1svar (13%)
- 4-1svar (13%)
- 5-2svar (25%)
- 6-4svar (50%)
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Medelvarde 5,125

Fréga 10: How much time (in hours) did you spend on average on an assignment? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-4svar (50%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-0svar (0%)
- 6-0svar (0%)
- 7-0svar (0%)
- 8- 2svar (25%)
- 9-0svar (0%)
- 10- 2 svar (25%)
- 11-Osvar (0%)
- 12-0svar (0%)
- 13- Osvar (0%)
- 14 -0 svar (0%)
- 15- O svar (0%)
- 16- 0 svar (0%)
- 17 - O svar (0%)
- 18- 0 svar (0%)
- 19- 0 svar (0%)
- 20- O svar (0%)
- 21-0svar (0%)
- 22-0svar (0%)
- 23-0svar (0%)
- 24 -0svar (0%)
- 25-0svar (0%)
- 26-0svar (0%)
- 27 -0svar (0%)
- 28-0svar (0%)
- 29- 0 svar (0%)
- 30- 0svar (0%)
- 31-0svar (0%)
- 32-0svar (0%)
- 33-0svar (0%)
- 34-0svar (0%)
- 35-0svar (0%)
- 36- 0svar (0%)
- 37-0svar (0%)
- 38-0svar (0%)
- 39-0svar (0%)
- 40- 0 svar (0%)

Medelvarde 6

Fréga 11: How was the lecturer didactically? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0Osvar (0%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-1svar (13%)
- 5-3svar (38%)
- 6-4svar (50%)
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Medelvarde 5,375

Fréga 12: Was the lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-1svar (13%)
- 5-2svar (25%)
- 6-5svar (63%)

Medelvarde 5,5

Fréga 13: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-1svar (13%)
- 5-2svar (25%)
- 6-5svar (63%)

Medelvérde 5,5

Fréga 14: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (8 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-1lsvar (13%)
- 5-2svar (25%)
- 6-59var (63%)

Medelvarde 5,5

Fréga 15: The lecture and tutorial rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (8 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-1svar (13%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-3svar (38%)
- 5-3svar (38%)
- 6-1svar (13%)

Medelvarde 4,375

Fréga 16: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (8 personer)

Svar salternativ



1- Osvar (0%)

2 - 1svar (13%)
3- 1svar (13%)
4 - 1 svar (13%)
5- 2 svar (25%)
6 - 3 svar (38%)

Medelvarde 4,625
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Fréga 17: How difficult do you consider the course (6 = very easy)? (8 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0svar (0%)
2 - 1 svar (13%)
3 - 3 svar (38%)
4 -1 svar (13%)
5 - 3 svar (38%)
6 - 0 svar (0%)

Medelvarde 3,75

Fréga 18: How meaningful do you consider the course? (8 personer)

Svar salternativ

1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3- 1 svar (13%)
4 - 1 svar (13%)
5 - 2 svar (25%)
6 - 4 svar (50%)

Medelvérde 5,125

Fréga 19: How is the course altogether? (8 personer)

Svar salter nativ

1- O svar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3 - 0 svar (0%)
4 - 1 svar (13%)
5 - 4 svar (50%)
6 - 3 svar (38%)

Medelvarde 5,25

Fréga 20: General comments? (4 personer)

Kommentarer
The course evaluation form really needs some improvements. Grading each question between some arbitrary numbers
1 to 6 without being able to give comments feels kind of strange. Although | guess thats out of your control.

A very interesting and wonderful course. Both of the lecturer and assistant are kindly and warm-hearted. But this
course is somewhat hard for me who has not so much basic knowledge. Anyway, for meit is handleable. :)

The time for exam was not sufficient to consider the questions and properly answer all of them.

| really enjoyed the course, and | found it very useful. | learnt another way of thinking, which isthe best | could
expect from the course. The timing and scheduling of the course was also very good (There was no relevent question

in the questionnair) and everything was very well planned in advance.
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Thank you so much :-)



